August

18- 22

25

26
September

1

26
October

1-3

31
November

6

7

25

26 - 28
December

5

12

22-31
January

1-2

5

15

16

23
February

13

20
March

13

20

27

30-31
April

May

June

Faith Christian School Calendar
2025-2026

Teacher In-Service
Drop-In Day for Parents & Students
1st Day of School

No School: Labor Day
1st Quarter Progress Reports

No School: Teacher’'s Convention
End of 1t Quarter

Parent Teacher Conferences from 3:30 pm — 6:00 pm
No School: Parent Teacher Conferences from 8:30 am — 3:30 pm
Noon Dismissal: Thanksgiving Break
No School: Thanksgiving Break

2nd Quarter Progress Reports
Noon Dismissal: Christmas Programs at 5:00 pm and 6:30 pm
No School: Christmas Break

No School: New Year’s Break
School Resumes

End of 2" Quarter

No School: Teacher In-Service
2nd Quarter Report Cards

No School: Teacher In-Service
3 Quarter Progress Reports

No School K — 6" Grade: 7t — 12t Grade WACS Fine Arts Meet
End of 3 Quarter

3 Quarter Report Cards

Parent Teacher Conferences by Appointment

No School: Good Friday
No School: Spring Break
No School K — 2" Grade: Elementary WACS Fine Arts Meet

4t Quarter Progress Reports
School Play

Last Day K4/K5

Kindergarten Graduation at 6:00 pm
No School: Memorial Day

Last Day 1st— 12t Grades

Senior Graduation at 6:00 pm

Teacher Out-Service



