## Faith Christian School Calendar 2025-2026

August		
-	18 – 22	Teacher In-Service
	25	Drop-In Day for Parents & Students
	26	1 <sup>st</sup> Day of School
September		
•	1	No School: Labor Day
	26	1 <sup>st</sup> Quarter Progress Reports
October		
	1 - 3	No School: Teacher's Convention
	31	End of 1 <sup>st</sup> Quarter
November		
	6	Parent Teacher Conferences from 3:30 pm – 6:00 pm
	7	No School: Parent Teacher Conferences from 8:30 am – 3:30 pm
	25	Noon Dismissal: Thanksgiving Break
	26 – 28	No School: Thanksgiving Break
December		
	5	2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter Progress Reports
	12	Noon Dismissal: Christmas Programs at 5:00 pm and 6:30 pm
	22 – 31	No School: Christmas Break
Janua		
• an a a	1-2	No School: New Year's Break
	5	School Resumes
	15	End of 2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter
	16	No School: Teacher In-Service
	23	2 <sup>nd</sup> Quarter Report Cards
February		
i obi de	13	No School: Teacher In-Service
	20	3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter Progress Reports
March	20	
ina on	13	No School K – 6th Grade: 7th – 12th Grade WACS Fine Arts Meet
	20	End of 3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter
	27	3 <sup>rd</sup> Quarter Report Cards
	30 – 31	Parent Teacher Conferences by Appointment
April	00 01	
	3	No School: Good Friday
	6 – 10	No School: Spring Break
	24	No School K – 2 <sup>nd</sup> Grade: Elementary WACS Fine Arts Meet
May		
may	1	4 <sup>th</sup> Quarter Progress Reports
	16	School Play
	22	Last Day K4/K5
		Kindergarten Graduation at 6:00 pm
	25	No School: Memorial Day
	29	Last Day $1^{st} - 12^{th}$ Grades
		Senior Graduation at 6:00 pm
June		
54.10	1 – 3	Teacher Out-Service
	. 👻	